From: Ann Rodriquez alMil >
To: Larry Visoski <1.a>
Cc: Rich Kahn "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Subject: Fwd: Helipad ground light Quote
Date: Fri, 15 Apr 2016 17:38:08 +0000
Attachments: Crystal_Reports_-_Sales_Order_Printing.pdf; 2.5.3_HL-392.pdf
Inline-Images: imagel.PNG; image2.PNG; image3.PNG; image4.PNG; image001.gif
Hi Larry,

N/A...3-Conductor limak Connecter (Halogen) 80-012022
40- to
Ordering Codes
Fixture Output
HL-392 G: Green (std)'
II: Blue
50: 50W. 120V'
52: SOW, 240V'
C: Green
B: Blue
UK: UK CAI' 4376
UL: UL L *Led'
It Red LP: 120V/240V LED' MT: Marine Treated
W: White LV: 12V LED' MG: Military Green
Y: Yellow LVD: Dimming 12V LED' It: Red
IR: Infrared= Y: Yellow (hard gold)
Lamps
24
Custom Color'
Photometric Comparison with
ICAO Requirements
Vertical Aogle Avg. Semler ICAO Spec
(Cd) (Cd)
2 70.8 15
5 66.5 30
10 48.3 15
13 36.6 8
20 23.9 3
Compliance
114392
Green is cuiteraly the tmonuncnded output color for behpon perimeter lights
Infrared can bc used in conmention anti cola LEDs
Lamp option is not UL listed.
Color LED with white ickari prism Power adapter uniudod. 120V/210V.
' Gray anodized si the standard finish.
GUM is the lammed output Cant
Only 'it' lampoptioncan he UL Baal. Connector
not included
isit our web site: ss
2.5.3
Page 2 of 3
Data Sheet: HL-392
9/25/2015
EFTA01183408
Right Light Inc.
2708 47th Are.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A. HL-392
95822-3806 LED or Halogen
PH (916) 394-2800 FX 916) 394-2809 Helideck Semi-Flush
TF (800) 806-3548 EM Perimeter Inset Light
06.55e:010
02.000
Oroin Hole
in Bottom
A
[12X) 0.375
Drilled Thru Top
Tap 3/8- - 1 6
Section
AA
5.000
Continuous
Wotert:gh•
weld
1.3 3
01.688
of V-180' for
2x— r Conduit
Grommet
08.6254 '135° ■ of Top Ring
A
07.2501.010